



TOLINS TYRES LIMITED

(formerly known as Tolins Tyres Private Limited)

Safer- Stronger - Lives Longer

Date: August 14, 2026

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400051

Scrip Code – 544254

Symbol – TOLINS

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Advertisement in Newspapers

Pursuant to the Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement clippings of the publication of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, duly published in Financial Express (All India Edition) and in regional newspaper, Deepika (Malayalam Daily) on August 14, 2026.

The copies of newspaper advertisement will also be hosted on the Company's website at <https://www.tolinstyres.com/>

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Tolins Tyres Limited**

Umesh M

Company Secretary and Compliance officer
Membership No. A72122.

Registered Office: 1/47, MC Road, Kalady, Kerala, India – 683 574

Phone: +91 484 246 22 22 | Toll Free: 1800 123 21 22

Email: info@tolins.com | Website: www.tolinstyres.com

ISO 9001:2015 & IATF 16949:2016 Certified Company | CIN: L25119KL2003PLC016289

JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED

Regd. Office : 19th K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr - 203408 (U.P.)
Tel. No.: 011-40322100, Email: cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.jindalphoto.com, CIN:-L33209UP2004PLC095076

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Rs. in Lakhs except EPS

STANDALONE			S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
Quarter Ended	Year Ended				Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
30-06-2026 Un-audited	30-06-2025 Un-audited	31-03-2026 Audited			30-06-2026 Un-audited	30-06-2025 Un-audited	31-03-2026 Audited
797	54	1,261	1	Total Income from operations	797	54	1,261
677	(90)	667	2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items, share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate and tax	677	(90)	667
677	(90)	667	3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate)	1,318	5,244	(1,995)
667	(96)	383	4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,308	5,238	(2,279)
666	(97)	81,852	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1,310	6,315	80,921
1026	1026	1026	6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1026	1026	1026
6.50	(0.94)	3.74	7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	12.75	51.07	(22.21)

Notes

- 1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2026. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results.
- 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalphoto.com.



By Order of the Board
for JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED
Sd/-
Manoj Kumar Rastogi
Managing Director
DIN: 07585209

Place : New Delhi
Date : August 13, 2026



TOLINS TYRES LIMITED

(formerly known as Tolins Tyres Private Limited)

Safer - Stronger - Lives Longer

Registered Office: 1/47, MC Road, Kalady, Kerala, India - 683574 CIN: L25119KL2003PLC016289
Phone: +914842462222 Toll Free: 18001232122 Email: info@tolins.com website: www.tolinstyres.com

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 12, 2026, has approved the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.

The full financial results along with the Audit Report of the Statutory Auditors thereon are available on the Company's website at <https://www.tolinstyres.com/> and can also be accessed by scanning the Quick Response ('QR') Code.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dr. Kalamparambil Varkey Tolin
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00381218

Place : Kalady
Date : 12.08.2026



INNOVANA THINKLABS LIMITED

CIN : L72900RJ2015PLC047363

Registered Office: Plot No. D-41, Patrakar Colony, Near Jawahar Nagar,
Moti Dungri Vistar Yojna, Raja Park, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302004

Tel. 0141-4919128, 29, Website: www.innovanathinklabs.com, E-mail: cs@innovanathinklabs.com



Statement of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2026

The un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 ("Financial Results") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2026. The full format of Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website i.e. www.innovanathinklabs.com under investor Centre >> Financial Results. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code

Chandan Garg
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 06422150

Place: Jaipur
Date: August 13, 2026

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015



TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED)

Registered Office.: Block-A, South Wing, 1st Floor, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400 018.
Tel No: +91 22 4322 4322 Email: cs@travelfoodservices.com CIN: L55209MH2007PLC176045 Website: www.travelfoodservices.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026

(All amounts are in INR millions, unless otherwise stated)

Sr No	Particulars	(Unaudited)		(Audited)	
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 June 2026	31 March 2026	30 June 2025	31 March 2026
1	Total Income from Operations	4,522.24	4,606.83	3,750.54	16,477.96
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax)*	1,702.41	1,623.27	1,323.76	5,954.58
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	1,287.54	1,226.02	949.63	4,523.17
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,293.08	1,225.69	949.75	4,518.40
5	Equity Share Capital	131.68	131.68	131.68	131.68
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				14,295.43
7	Earnings Per Share Face value of Re. 1 each [refer note (ii)]				
	a. Basic (in Rupees)	9.62	9.17	6.97	33.49
	b. Diluted (in Rupees)	9.60	9.15	6.95	33.42

* There were no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during the period

Key standalone financial information of the Company is given below

(All amounts are in INR millions, unless otherwise stated)

Sr No	Particulars	(Unaudited)		(Audited)	
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 June 2026	31 March 2026	30 June 2025	31 March 2026
1	Total Income from Operations	3,474.26	3,396.28	3,130.02	13,021.42
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax)*	1,438.17	1,306.38	1,120.68	4,904.25
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	1,111.46	982.75	810.96	3,675.72
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,116.81	980.15	811.39	3,661.67
5	Equity Share Capital	131.68	131.68	131.68	131.68
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				10,996.24
7	Earnings Per Share Face value of Re. 1 each [refer note (ii)]				
	a. Basic (in Rupees)	8.44	7.46	6.16	27.91
	b. Diluted (in Rupees)	8.42	7.44	6.15	27.85

* There were no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during the period

Note:

- (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange websites, i.e. on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.travelfoodservices.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code below.
- (ii) The Earnings per share for the quarters have not been annualised.



By Order of the Board
For Travel Food Services Limited
(formerly known as Travel Food Services Private Limited)
Sd/-
Varun Kapur
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 00113399

Date: 13 August 2026
Place: Mumbai

FINANCIAL EXPRESS



YURANUS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: L74110GJ1994PLC021352

Registered Office: Rannade House, First Floor, Near Ishan Bunglows, Shilaj, Ahmedabad - 380059, Daskroi, Gujarat Bharat.
Telephone: +91-9898537188 || Email: cs@yuranusinfra.com || Website: www.yuranusinfra.com

The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 13, 2026, approved the Unaudited financial results of the Company, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.

The Full results, along with the Limited Review Report, are available on the Company's website at <https://www.yuranusinfra.com/financial-results.php> and on the website of the Stock exchange i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and the same can also be accessed by scanning a Quick Response (QR) Code given below.



By Order of the Board
For, YURANUS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Sd/-
Nitinbhai Govindbhai Patel
Chairman cum Managing Director
DIN: 06626646

Date: 13-08-2026
Place: Ahmedabad

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

POST BOX NO. 10077

Telephone No. : 022-22197101

Email: write@bseindia.comWebsite: www.bseindia.com

CIN: L99999MH1863PLC000002



THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED

Registered Office : Commercial Union House, 9, Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001.

Extract of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026
(₹ in crores unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30/06/2026	31/03/2026	31/03/2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	67.54	71.74	71.79
2	(Loss)/profit before exceptional items and tax	(7.01)	(4.84)	(12.21)
3	Exceptional items gain (net)	14.87	87.69	45.48
4	Profit before tax	7.86	82.85	33.27
5	Profit after tax	7.86	82.23	33.27
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year	8.02	81.52	33.63
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	13.95	13.95	13.95
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	277.13	269.11	208.68
9	Securities premium account	36.37	36.37	36.37
10	Net worth	291.08	283.06	222.63
11	Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	158.01	197.61	245.45
12	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 2 each) [not annualised except for the year end]			
	a) Basic (in ₹)	1.13	11.79	4.77
	b) Diluted (in ₹)	1.13	11.79	4.77
13	Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
14	Debt redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt service coverage ratio (in times)	(0.34)	0.38	(0.23)
17	Interest service coverage ratio (in times)	(0.34)	0.38	(0.35)
18	Debt equity ratio (in times)	0.58	0.73	1.15

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026
(₹ in crores, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended
		30/06/2026	31/03/2026	31/03/2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	5,088.69	4,817.99	4,711.91
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	771.82	800.82	678.08
3	Exceptional items - gain (net)	14.87	87.70	-
4	Profit before tax	786.69	888.52	678.08
5	Profit after tax	582.67	780.80	497.66
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year	648.57	877.58	539.52
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	13.95	13.95	13.95
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	7,379.20	7,028.03	5,899.90
9	Securities premium account	95.42	95.42	95.42
10	Net worth	10,246.79	9,598.21	8,352.43
11	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	1,669.00	1,555.69	2,126.78
12	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 2 each) [not annualised except for the year end]			
	a) Basic (in ₹)	41.31	63.63	34.50
	b) Diluted (in ₹)	41.31	63.63	34.50
13	Capital redemption reserve	2.02	2.02	2.02
14	Debt redemption reserve	0.15	0.15	0.15
15	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt service coverage ratio (in times)	16.52	9.83	12.52
17	Interest service coverage ratio (in times)	32.91	38.77	23.61
18	Debt equity ratio (in times)	0.17	0.17	0.26

Notes :

- 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format for financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format for the financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 are available on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Corporation's website www.btbl.com
- 2 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors ('Board') and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on 13 August 2026.
- 3 The Limited review for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- 4 The unaudited financial results of the Corporation have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act') read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- 5 For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) i.e., BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited can be accessed on at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

On behalf of the Board of

The Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation Limited

Sd/-

Ness Wadia

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2026



TEGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L25199WB1976PLC030532

Registered Office : Godrej Waterside, Tower-II, Office No. 807, 8th Floor, Block DP-5, Salt Lake Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 091, West Bengal
Tel: +91 33 4093 9000; Email: compliance.officer@tegaindustries.com; Website: www.tegaindustries.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(All amount in ₹ million, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 June 2026	31 March 2026	30 June 2025	31 March 2026	30 June 2026	31 March 2026	30 June 2025	31 March 2026
1.	Total Income from Operations								
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	617.39	576.95	476.41	2,062.34	-1,164.77	673.15	432.09	2,011.12
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	617.39	576.95	476.41	2,062.34	-1,164.77	673.15	432.09	2,011.12
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	454.20	408.59	383.89	1,554.17	-1,082.52	426.71	353.35	1,426.53
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	406.77	1,179.97	384.20	2,325.43	-873.91	1,899.18	341.13	3,207.44
6.	Equity Share Capital	751.28	751.28	665.35	751.28	751.28	751.28	665.35	751.28
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	31,551.65	-	-	-	33,320.48
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic (not annualised) (in ₹)	6.05	5.44	5.77	22.38	-11.47	5.68	5.31	20.54
	2. Diluted (not annualised) (in ₹)	6.05	5.44	5.77	22.38	-11.47	5.68	5.31	20.54

Note:

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.tegaindustries.com).
- b) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2026.

